ATION FORM COVER SHEET

Patent and Trademark Office

1-31-92 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Attorney Docket No. PRAL217387/15627 TRADEMARKS ONLY Attorney Docket No. PRAL217387/15627		
o the Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the	ne attached original documents or copy thereof.	
o the Director - U.S. Patent and Trademark Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Name of conveying party(ies):	n : Alliance Solutions, Inc.	
Boeing Employees' Credit Union	Name: Prime Attractor Streets Address: P.O. Box 97050	
Individuals Association	City: Seattle State: WA ZIP: 98124-	
- Land Down and his	9750	
Content v at assess 1	Individual(s) citizenship <u>United States</u>	
Corporation-State	Association State of	
Other	General Partnership State of	
	Limited Partnership State of	
	Corporation-State State of Washington	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Other	
Assignment	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Security Agreement Change of Name	representative designation is attached: Yes	
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)	
Execution date: February 2, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	B. Trademark Registration No(s). 2,135,047 and 2,182,513	
A. Trademark Application No(s).	ntached? Yes No	
	2.	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: 2	
concerning document should be mailed.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	
Lee E. Johnson, Esq.	Charge to Deposit Account Number 03-1740.	
CHRISTENSEN O'CONNOR JOHNSON KINDNESS ^{PLLC}		
1420 Fifth Avenue	8. The Director is authorized to charge any fees that may be	
Suite 2800	required or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account Number 03-1740.	
Seattle, WA 98101-2347 206.682.8100		
	SE THIS SPACE	
	6.1	
9. Statement and signature:	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
original document.	02/11/84	
Lee E. Johnson	Signature Date	
Name of Attorney or Agent Registration No. 22,946	umber of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2	
Direct Dial 206.695.1701	umber of pages including cover sheet, attachments	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)		
	and Trademark	
I hereby certify that, on the date indicated below, this correspo	ndence is being transmitted by facsimile to the Patent and Trademark e date below:	
Office, Attention Assignment Division, at 700	Dalara Corui	
Date: FEBRUARY II, 2004	Dulara Como	
The state of the s		

700065785

LEJ/PAS:bmc

TRADEMARK REEL: 002792 FRAME: 0666

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED SERVICE MARKS

WHEREAS, Boeing Employees' Credit Union, a Washington corporation, having the business address of P.O. Box 97050, Seattle, Washington 98124-9750 (hereinafter the "Assignor"), adopted and used the marks which have been registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as follows:

Mark	Registration Number	Registration Date
PRIME ALLIANCE	2,135,047	February 3, 1998
PA and Design	2,182,513	August 18, 1998

WHEREAS, Prime Alliance Solutions, Inc., a Washington corporation, having the business address of P.O. Box 97050, Seattle, Washington 98124-9750 (hereinafter the "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for sufficient, good, and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby sell, assign and transfer unto Assignee its entire right and title to and interest in said service marks and said registrations, together with the goodwill of the business associated with the service marks.

Executed at Seattle, Washington, this 2- day of FEB _____, 200 4

BOED G EMPLOYEES' CREDIT UNION

Thomas Berquist (

Vice President of Marketing

STATE OF WASHINGTON)

) SS.

COUNTY OF KING)

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that Thomas Berquist is the person who appeared before me, and said person acknowledged that he signed this instrument, on oath stated that he was authorized to execute the instrument and acknowledged it as the Vice President of Marketing of Boeing Employees' Credit Union to be the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

Dated: Khruang 2, 2004

(Seal or stamp)

KAREN MARIE
STATE OF WASHINGTON
NOTARY ---- PUBLIC
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-22-C5

Printed Name: Vaven Marie

Notary Public

My appointment expires 1-22-05

GLS/PAS

LAW OFFICES OF CHRISTENSEN O'CONNOR JOHNSON KINDNESS*** 1420 Fifth Avenue Suite 2800

Seattle, Washington 68101 206,682.8 ORADEMARK

REEL: 002792 FRAME: 0667